
TERM 1 : TUESDAY 26
FEBRUARY 2019

TERM 1 IMPORTANT DATES
Please note important Calendar Dates for Term 1

Friday 1 March College Open Day
Wed - Fri 6-8 March Year 5 Camp
Wed - Fri 13 - 15 March Year 6 Camp
Friday 22 March Movies Under the Stars from 6pm
Wednesday 27 March Year 7 & 12 Parent Teacher Interviews 
Monday 1 April Year 9 & 11 Parent Teacher Interviews 
Thursday 4 April Junior School Parent Teacher Interviews
Friday 5 April Senior School Cross Country Carnival
Monday 8 April Year 8 & 10 Parent Teacher Interviews
Tuesday 9 April Junior School Parent Teacher Interviews 
Thursday 11 April Junior School Easter Hat Parade
Friday 12 April Last day of Term 1
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